
 

 

 

Colleague “Spirit of Giving” Captains 
Johnson Memorial Hospital  

Department Name Email Phone 

Admin  Melissa Kenny Melissa.Kenny@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8160 

Behavioral Health Unit Stephanie Tullock Stephanie.Tullock@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8283 

Behavioral Health Unit Lynne Booth Lynne.Booth@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8283 

Cardiac Rehab Barbara Champion Barbara.Champion@TrinityHealthOfne.org 
860-253-
9905 

Central Scheduling Joan Capaldi Joan.Capaldi@trinityhealthofne.org  

ED Services (Kate) Katrina Collazo Katrina.Collazo@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8111 

Engineering Sue Downs susan.downs@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8503 

HR Jen Barry Jennifer.Barry@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8141 

JMH –Risk Joan Mead joan.mead@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8225 

JSC Fawn Bowidas fawn.bowidas@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-763-
7617 

JSC Bonnie Inerra Bonnie.Inserra@trinityhealthofne.org 860-763-
7655 

Med Surg  Erin Meikle Erin.Meikle@TrinityHealthOfNE.org  
OB Kim Garnelis Kimberly.Garnelis@TrinityHealthOfNE.org  

Patient Access Stephanie Dopp  Stephanie.dopp@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 860-684-
8546 

Wound Center Ed Lehman Edward.Lehman@TrinityHealthOfNE.org  
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